BANDING BRACKETS / BUCKLES / STRAP / TOOL
Code Description Per Outer Unit Order Qty
UR251 8MM SINGLE BOLT BANDING BKT 25MM HIGH 100 EA
STR13 13MM SFX 201S/S BAND REGULAR 30M COIL 5 EA
STR16 16MM SFX 201S/S BAND REGULAR 30M COIL 5 EA
STR19 19MM SFX 201S/S BAND REGULAR 30M COIL 5  EA
BUC13 13MM SFX REGULAR BUCKLES 100 PKT
BUC16 16MM SFX REGULAR BUCKLES 100 PKT
BUC19 19MM SFX REGULAR BUCKLES 100 PKT
BS192 BUCKLE STRAP 19x660 (150MM DIA) 50 EA
BS193 BUCKLE STRAP 19x1120 (300MM DIA) 50 EA
RW100TOOL BANDING TOOL - BAND-IT 1 EA
BRACKETS AND CLIPS   (SUPPLIED C/W STAINLESS STEEL FASTENERS)
Code Description Per Outer Unit Order Qty
ARC060 60MM ANTI ROTATION CLIP 100 EA
ARC076 76MM ANTI ROTATION CLIP 100 EA
ARC089 89MM ANTI ROTATION CLIP 100 EA
ARC102 102MM ANTI ROTATION CLIP 100 EA
ARC114 114MM ANTI ROTATION CLIP 100 EA
LBD102 102MM HEAVY DUTY DOUBLE BOLT CLIP 50 EA
LBD127 127MM HEAVY DUTY DOUBLE BOLT CLIP 50 EA
AUO060MCH 60MM ALUM AUO BRACKET 50 EA
AUO076MCH 76MM ALUM AUO BRACKET 50 EA
AUO089M 89MM ALUM AUO BRACKET 50 EA
AUO114M 114MM ALUM AUO BRACKET 50 EA
AUOB060M 60MM ALUM AUO BRACKET BACK TO BACK 50 EA
AUOB076M 76MM ALUM AUO BRACKET BACK TO BACK 50 EA
AUOB089M 89MM ALUM AUO BRACKET BACK TO BACK 50 EA
AUOB114 114MM ALUM AUO BRACKET BACK TO BACK 50 EA
BBC060 60MM BACK TO BACK CLIP 100 EA
BBC076 76MM BACK TO BACK CLIP 100 EA
BBC089 89MM BACK TO BACK CLIP 100 EA
BBC102 102MM BACK TO BACK CLIP 100 EA
BBC114 114MM BACK TO BACK CLIP 100 EA
CHANCOUP JOIN COUPLING DOVETAIL CHANNEL EA
DCCL C-CLIP C/W TWIST BOLT DOVETAIL 100 EA
MICCL G-CLIP INTERLINK 100 EA
BUTP002 BUTTING PLATE - INTERLINK 100 EA
LRH0505 50x50 RHS BRACKET 100 EA
LRH7575 75x75 RHS BRACKET 100 EA
LRH9595 95x95 RHS BRACKET 100 EA
LRH1005 100x50 RHS BRACKET 100 EA
LRH1010 100x100 RHS BRACKET 100 EA
LRH1510 150x100 RHS BRACKET 100 EA
INSPSTUD125 INSERT PLATE C/W M8X125 STUD,NUT,WASHER 50 EA
OSBLM UNIVERSAL OFFSET BRACKET (for Double Tee) 50 EA
OSBMM MINI TEE OFFSET BRACKET 6 HOLES 100 EA
OSBMNZ-01 SIGNFIX MID MOUNT BRACKET 100 EA
SFXSNBKT01 SIGNFIX OFFSET STREETNAME BRACKET 50 EA
TD1010 TD1010 TD BKT FOR TIMBER POST - SFX 50 EA
RSJCLAMP RSJ CLAMP 100 EA
TS100CH 100x100x19 TOGGLE STRAP (PAIR) 100 EA
UCC001 UNIVERSAL CLAMP UCC001 100 EA
M8-15SQ M8-15MM S/S SQ HEAD NUTS/BOLTS 100 PKT
M8-25Q M8-25MM S/S SQ HEAD NUTS/BOLTS 100 PKT
M8-32TIB M8x32MM S/S TWIST NUTS/BOLTS 100 PKT
M8-35 M8x35MM S/S LIP LOK NUTS/BOLTS 100 PKT
M10-20S/
SGRUBSCREW
M10X20S/S GRUBSCREW GRDSKT/100 100 PKT
VPN0800 M8 ANTI VANDAL NUTS/PKT OF 20 20 EA
EXTRUSION - STREET NAME BLADE (SNB)
Code Description Length Unit Order Qty
SNP150/5 STREET NAME BLADE 150MM 5M 5 Per Length
SNP200/5 STREET NAMEBLADE 200MM 5M     1-25PCS 5 Per Length
STREET NAMEBLADE 200MM 5M     26+PCS 5 Per Length
SNP225/5 STREET NAMEBLADE 225MM 5M     1-25PCS 5 Per Length
STREET NAMEBLADE 225MM 5M     26+PCS 5 Per Length
SNP250/5M STREET NAMEBLADE 250MM 5M     1-19PCS 5 Per Length
STREET NAMEBLADE 250MM 5M     20+PCS 5 Per Length
SNPNOEXIT/4.05 STREET NAMEBLADE NO EXIT 4.05M 5 Per Length
CHANNEL / EXTRUSION / TEE SECTION
Code Description Length Unit Order Qty
CHANDTAIL/6 DOVETAIL CHANNEL      6M 6 Per Length
CHANDTAILMATE/6 DOVETAIL MATE             6M 6 Per Length
CHANILINK/5 INTERLINK CHANNEL    5M 5 Per Length
CHANILINKMATE/5 INTERLINK MATE            5M 5 Per Length
CHANMED/5 MEDIUM CHANNEL         5M       1-99PCS 5 Per Length
MEDIUM CHANNEL         5M       100+ PCS 5 Per Length
CHANSMALL/5 SMALL CHANNEL            5M       1-149PCS 5 Per Length
SMALL CHANNEL            5M       150+PCS 5 Per Length
DOUBLETEE/4 DOUBLE TEE CHANNEL 4M 4 Per Length
MINITEE/3 MINI TEE CHANNEL        3M 3 Per Length
GROUND SOCKETS - STANDARD
Code Description Unit Order Qty
GRDSKT060X400 400MM SOCKET FOR 60MM POLE EA
GRDSKT060X600 600MM SOCKET FOR 60MM POLE EA
GRDSKT060X1M 1000MM SOCKET FOR 60MM POLE EA
GRDSKT076X400 400MM SOCKET FOR 76MM POLE EA
GRDSKT076X600 600MM SOCKET FOR 76MM POLE EA
GRDSKT076X1M 1000MM SOCKET FOR 76MM POLE EA
GRDSKT089X1M 1000MM SOCKET FOR 89MM POLE EA
GRDSKT089X1-1.3M 1-1.3M SOCKET FOR 89MM POLE      (SPECIFY) EA
GRDSKT089X1.3-1.6M 1.3-1.6M SOCKET FOR 89MM POLE   (SPECIFY) EA
GRDSKT089X1.6-1.9M 1.6-1.9M SOCKET FOR 89MM POLE   (SPECIFY) EA
GRDSKT102X1M 1000MM SOCKET FOR 102MM POLE EA
GRDSKT102X1-1.3M 1-1.3M SOCKET FOR 102MM POLE    (SPECIFY) EA
GRDSKT102X1.3-1.6M 1.3-1.6M SOCKET FOR 102MM POLE (SPECIFY) EA
GRDSKT102X1.6-1.9M 1.6-1.9M SOCKET FOR 102MM POLE (SPECIFY) EA
GRDSKT114X1M 1000MM SOCKET FOR 114MM POLE EA
GRDSKT114X1-1.3M 1-1.3M SOCKET FOR 114MM POLE    (SPECIFY) EA
GRDSKT114X1.3-1.6M 1.3-1.6M SOCKET FOR 114MM POLE (SPECIFY) EA
GRDSKT114X1.6-1.9M 1.6-1.9M SOCKET FOR 114MM POLE (SPECIFY) EA
SAFETY GROUND SOCKETS (SOLD C/W STAINLESS STEEL WEDGE)
Code Description Unit Order Qty
GRDSAFSKT060X400 400MM FOR 60MM POLE C/W WEDGE EA
GRDSAFSKT060X600 600MM FOR 60MM POLE C/W WEDGE EA
GRDSAFSKT060X1M 1000MM FOR 60MM POLE C/W WEDGE EA
GRDSAFSKT076X400 400MM FOR 76MM POLE C/W WEDGE EA
GRDSAFSKT076X600 600MM FOR 76MM POLE C/W WEDGE EA
GRDSAFSKT076X1M 1000MM FOR 76MM POLE C/W WEDGE EA
GRDSKTWEDGE/30 STAINLESS STEEL GRD SKT WEDGE PKT OF 30 PKT
ALUMINIUM POLES (SUPPLIED C/W WHITE END CAP)
Code Description Unit Order Qty
POLE060X3.5WH 60MM x 3.5M AL FLUTED POLE WHITE EA
POLE060X4.0WH 60MM x 4M AL FLUTED POLE WHITE EA
POLE076X3.5WH 76MM x 3.5M AL FLUTED POLE WHITE EA
POLE076X4.0WH 76MM x 4M AL FLUTED POLE WHITE EA
POLE076X5.0WH 76mm x 5M AL FLUTED POLE WHITE EA
POLE089X4.0WH 89MM x 4M AL FLUTED POLE WHITE EA
POLE089X4.5WH 89MM x 4.5M AL FLUTED POLE WHITE EA
POLE089X5.0WH 89MM x 5M AL FLUTED POLE WHITE EA
POLE102X4.5WH 102MM x 4.5M AL FLUTED POLE WHITE EA
POLE102X5.0WH 102MM x 5M AL FLUTED POLE WHITE EA
POLE102X5.5WH 102MM x 5.5M AL FLUTED POLE WHITE EA
POLE114X5.0WH 114MM x 5M AL FLUTED POLE WHITE EA
POLE114X5.5WH 114MM x 5.5M AL FLUTED POLE WHITE EA
POLE114X5.87WH* 114MM x 5.87M AL FLUTED POLE WHITE EA
POST CAPS
Code Description Unit Order Qty
PCAP060WH 60MM POST CAP PVC INT WHITE EA
PCAP076WH 76MM POST CAP PVC INT WHITE EA
PCAP089WH 89MM POST CAP PVC EXT WHITE EA
PCAP102WH 102MM POST CAP PVC EXT WHITE EA
PCAP114WH 114MM POST CAP PVC EXT WHITE EA
Special Instructions / Delivery AddressCustomer /Contract Details
Ph: 09 930 1258 www.signfix.co.nz
Please send completed form to: